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South Island Short Course Championships 2023 - 30/06/2023 to 2/07/2023
Psych Sheet - Saturday Morning - warmup from 7:15am

Event 17 Women 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time
12-14
1 Laura Menzies 13  SELCB 9:56.63
2 Tegen Stewart 14 NLSNM 10:02.84
3 Emma Campbell 14 STUCB 10:16.25
15-16
1 Brooke Bennett 16 VIKCB 8:51.04
2 Hanna Abdou 16 WHACB 8:52.35
3 Grace Henderson 16 AQGCB 9:31.69
4 Ella McDowell 16 ASTCB 9:39.82
5 Shae Jackson 15 NCSCB 9:40.83

Event 18 Men 12 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14
1 Luke Biggar 14 MKUSL 5:16.87
2 Joshua Parmenter 14 JASCB 5:25.09
Prelims 15-16
1 Hamish Giddens 15 JASCB 4:39.79
2 Flynn Grace 15 SELCB 4:55.28
3 Joel Wilson 15 HOKSL 4:59.63
4 Taiga Uchiyama 16 JASCB 5:01.64
5 Matt Cleverly 16 WHACB 5:12.24
6 Sean Cross 16 MKUSL 5:14.89
7  Flynn Titter 16 SELCB 5:19.16
8 Lukas Anson 15 SELCB 5:21.65
Prelims 17 & Over
1  Nico Solodi 17 AQGCB 4:44.68
2 Joel Verran 17 TASNM 4:45.16
3 Jack Love 17 BLENM 4:46.94
4 Nathan Walker 18 AQGCB 4:48.49

Event 19 Women 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14

1 MiaFlint 14 JASCB 31.61
2 Luisa Palmer 13 WsCoT 31.74
3 Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 32.14
4 Rosie Goomes 14 NLSNM 32.39
5 Nicola Lovell 14 BLENM 32.77
6  Fleur Jansen 14  WSCOT 33.23
7  Keira Van Der Heijden 14 SELCB 34.38
8 Kate Burgess 13 QESCB 34.93
9  Charlotte Doak 14  SELCB 34.99
10 Mia Henderson 13 WAICB 35.06
11 Bella Wilson 14 ASTCB 35.16
12 Macey Yeo 13  TASNM 35.45
13 Aimee Drennan 13 JASCB 35.72
14 Claudia Harris 13 BLENM 36.00
15 Sophie Ross 14  WAVSL 36.01
16 Megan Scott 13 STUCB 36.07
17  Lara Streletsky 13 TRICB 36.14
18 Iona Garrett 14 QESCB 36.23
19 Ruby Kite 13 COLSL 36.62
20 Nikayla Vetters 13 HOKSL 36.71

21 Emily Coetzee 12 NCSCB 37.05
22 Isla Turner 12 JNWSL 37.25
23 Aubrey Doney 12 WAICB 37.55
24  Harriett Daly 12 TASNM 37.56
25  Claudine Bennett 13 NCSCB 37.80
26 Carys McNabb 14 BLENM 37.83
27  Sienna Bayliss 14 JASCB 38.09
28  Olivia Walsh 14 STUCB 38.39
29 Maia Devery 13  MKUSL 3847
30 Caitlin Petersen 13 WAICB 38.61
31 Tayla Ryder 13 JASCB 38.94
32 Alice Claridge 13 STUCB 39.88
33  Georgia Scott 12 NLSNM 40.34
34  Felicity Wright 12 JASCB 41.05
35 Nia Linyard 13 TASNM 41.25
36 Allie De Clifford 13 MKUSL 4133
37 Taryn Williams 14 ASTCB 4150
38 Ella Clements 13 WMANM 42.19
39 Monique Tantrum 14 BLENM 42.47
40 Lucy Henshaw 12 WAICB 4249
41 Laura Tremblay 12 NLSNM 42.53
Prelims 15-16

1 Hanna Abdou 16 WHACB 30.31

2 Lucy Ellis 16 AQGCB 30.80

3 Millie Bell 15 NCSCB 31.20

4  Katia Renata 15 SELCB 3156

5 Bella Ealam-Smith 15 NCSCB 31.69

6  Annabel Grenfell 15 NLSNM 3239

7 Jade Henshaw 15 SELCB 32.64

8 Kyla Thorstensen 16 BLENM 32.66

9 Pene Smith 15 AQGCB 3271
10 Charlotte Rose 15 BLENM 33.25
11  Caitlin Eden 16 NLSNM 33.49
12 Eden Sheppard 15 QESCB 34.61
13  Jade Hughes 15 WMANM 35.02
14  Keshia Linyard 15 TASNM 36.48
15 Shakayla Brown 15 MKUSL 36.64
16 Issy Savage 15 JASCB 36.70
17  Shae Jackson 15 NCSCB 37.38
18 Erika Leith 15 MKUSL 37.48
19 Helena Satherley 16 WMANM 37.75
20 Isabelle Schwarzenbach 15 WMANM 37.77
21  Merle Schulze-Steinen 15 WMANM 37.83

22 Sophie Pahl 15 TASNM 39.03

Prelims 17 & Over

1 Chloe Newbigging 18 SELCB 30.26
2 Lucy Brooker 20 WHACB 32,51
3 Olivia Biggar 17 MKUSL 34.62
4  Heidi Uys 17 STUCB 35.96
5 Ella Benn S9/Sb9/Sm9 19 SELCB 37.37
6  Gen Watson 21 NCSCB 43.21

Event 20 Men 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14
1 Marlin Bennett 14 HOKSL 29.40

2 Rylind Wheeler 14 NCSCB 29.45
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Prelims 12-14...(#20 Men 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

3

O© 0 N o U1 >

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Lono Kalani
Lucas Bell

Alex Gibson
Max Skehan
Soeren Wells
Jayden Lee
Lukas De Wit
Lucas Stevens
Marcell Kepess
Amwolf Artz
Wyatt Jamieson
Connor Jenkins
Jared Borea
Jack Feberwee
Nico Thompson
Tiger Li

Jono Graham
Quinn Verran
Tim Zhao

Zac Bowie
Ashley Craig
Taylor Martin
Lachlan Shepherd
Keelan Reid
Liam Hall
Jacob Stuck
Jarvis Eden
Brian Ren
Oliver Kim
Nanji Cha
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Harrison James
Tyson Lynch
Harry Renner
Luca Graham
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Daniel Streletsky
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Clark Jamieson
Jordan Astley
Ben Isles

Oscar Baggaley
Finn Henry
Emlyn Clayden
Bryan Bennett
Matthew Speight
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Jack Bugler S14/Sb14/Sm1 21
Luka Willems S14/Sb14/Sn 20

HOKSL
AQGCB
AQGCB
VIKCB
WAICB
VIKCB
HOKSL
MKUSL
BLENM
WHACB

Event 21 Women 12 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

28.48
28.75
29.52
30.02
30.26
30.39
31.55
31.74
35.15
51.49

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14
1 Bridie Quayle 14 WHACB 1:05.39
2 Mia Flint 14 JASCB 1:10.36
3 Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 1:10.61
4 Luisa Palmer 13 wscoT 1:12.14
5 Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB 1:13.08
6  Niamh Quayle 14 WHACB 1:14.13
7  Fleur Jansen 14  WSCOT 1:14.41
8 AvaRenner 14 AQGCB 1:16.57
9 Charlotte Doak 14 SELCB 1:16.96
10 Iona Garrett 14 QESCB 1:17.22
11  Yana Shakhnovich 14 QESCB 1:17.39
12 Tandia Fisher 12 WHACB 1:17.46
13 Claudia Harris 13 BLENM 1:18.56
14 Lucy Minehan 14  Bluff Swimming C 1:18.67
15 Tineke Artz 12 ASTCB 1:18.98
16 Keira Van Der Heijden 14 SELCB 1:19.55
17  Olivia Walsh 14 STUCB 1:19.86
18 Emily Coetzee 12 NCSCB 1:20.01
19 Mia Henderson 13 WAICB 1:20.31
20 Aimee Drennan 13 JASCB 1:20.50
Prelims 15-16
1 Skye Trist 16 AQGCB 1:10.41
2 Jessica Lovell 16 BLENM 1:10.66
3 Millie Bell 15 NCSCB 1:10.92
4 Natalie Sturt 15 JASCB 1:11.29
5 Mya Ketel 16 TASNM 1:11.72
6  Bella Ealam-Smith 15 NCSCB 1:12.73
7  Ariana Ferguson 15 NCsCB 1:12.74
8 Kyla Thorstensen 16 BLENM 1:13.21
9  Pene Smith 15 AQGCB 1:13.74
10 Caitlin Eden 16 NLSNM 1:14.93
11 Matilda Nolan 16 QESCB 1:15.05
12 Victoria Kyle 15 STUCB 1:15.76
13 Eden Sheppard 15 QESCB 1:17.41
14  Charlotte Rose 15 BLENM 1:18.53
15 Shakayla Brown 15 MKUSL 1:20.02
16 Keshia Linyard 15 TASNM 1:20.75
Prelims 17 & Over
1 Samantha Wilson 17 TASNM 1:07.07
2 Chloe Newbigging 18 SELCB 1:08.97
3 Hannah King 17 AQGCB 1:09.09
4 Kate Cowan 17  VIKCB 1:10.71
5 Ariana Mellor 17 NLSNM 1:10.76
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Prelims 17 & Over...(#21 Women 12 & Over 100 SC Meter IM)
6  Ellinor Hine 18 NLSNM 1:13.16
7  Amy Oliver 17 WMANM 1:17.56
8 Gen Watson 21 NCsCB 1:30.36
9 McKenzie Drage S8/Sb8/Sn 18  AQGCB 1:58.27

Event 22 Men 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly
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Event 23 Women 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14
1 Monty Stracey 13 WHACB 1:05.31
2 Alex Gibson 14 AQGCB 1:09.71
3 Alesana Lafoga 14 WAVSL 1:10.71
4 Isaac Elder 14 CSLSL 1:11.79
5 Luke Manderson 14 VIKCB 1:12.43
6  Connor Jenkins 13 ASTCB 1:13.61
7 Thomas Anderson 14 STUCB 1:14.09
8 Nico Thompson 13 ASTCB 1:14.89
9 Jayden Lee 12 WAICB 1:16.69
10 Tim Zhao 12 TRICB 1:18.59
11 Brian Ren 13 TRICB 1:19.68
Prelims 15-16
1 Harrison James 15 VIKCB 58.48
2 Hamish Inwood 15 JASCB 59.31
3 Harry Renner 16 AQGCB 1:00.50
4 Ray Suzuki 16 JASCB 1:01.25
5 Flynn Grace 15 SELCB 1:02.55
6 Joel Wilson 15 HOKSL 1:03.23
7 James Kim 15 WAICB 1:04.20
8 Dylan Reid 16 WMANM 1:05.24
9 Lachlan Crawford 15 STUCB 1:05.33
10  Flynn Titter 16 SELCB 1:06.46
11  Sean Cross 16  MKUSL 1:06.59
12 George Zhang 15 WHACB 1:07.05
13 Finlay McCullough 15 JASCB 1:07.24
14 Matt Cleverly 16 WHACB 1:07.59
15 Ajay Smith 16 MKUSL 1:07.93
16 Finn Bryant 15 NLSNM 1:09.46
17 Luca Graham 15 VIKCB 1:10.34
18 Jake Cadigan 16 NCSCB 1:10.98
19 Taylor Potter 15 JASCB 1:11.47
Prelims 17 & Over
1 Christopher Elson 24 VIKCB 52.44
2 Ollie Lutton 18 JASCB 54.52
3 William Campbell 27 WHACB 55.33
4 Hugo Wrathall 18 JASCB 55.53
5 Matthew Hutchins 28 WHACB 56.50
6  William Seymour 17 TASNM 56.70
7 Joel Verran 17 TASNM 58.05
8 Jordan Astley 17 AQGCB 58.52
9 Zac Baker 20 VIKCB 58.53
10  Chris Smithers 26 BLENM 59.74
11 Ethan Cone 18 AQGCB 59.76
12 Joe Kennedy 18 NCSCB 1:00.40
13  Oscar Baggaley 18 VIKCB 1:01.18
14 Nico Solodi 17 AQGCB 1:01.94
15 Oliver Morton 17 NLSNM 1:02.40
16 Vardan Sims 17 STUCB 1:05.29
17  Jack Bugler S14/Sb14/Sm1 21 BLENM 1:11.98

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14
1 Emily Carr 14 WHACB 1:10.45
2 Rosie Goomes 14 NLSNM 1:14.12
3 Carys McNabb 14 BLENM 1:14.36
4 Tandia Fisher 12 WHACB 1:14.42
5 Macey Yeo 13 TASNM 1:14.48
6 Tegen Stewart 14 NLSNM 1:14.69
7  Ella Wilson 13  SELCB 1:15.09
8 Tineke Artz 12 ASTCB 1:15.95
9 Harriett Daly 12 TASNM 1:16.37
10 Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB 1:16.60
11 Bella Wilson 14 ASTCB 1:17.36
12 Iona Garrett 14 QESCB 1:18.22
13 Megan Scott 13 STUCB 1:18.73
14  Lara Streletsky 13 TRICB 1:20.64
Prelims 15-16
1 Brooke Swan 16 TASNM 1:01.80
2 Lucy Ellis 16 AQGCB 1:05.91
3 Annabel Grenfell 15 NLSNM 1:07.24
4 Layla MacDowall 15 SELCB 1:09.87
5 Ariana Ferguson 15 NCSCB 1:11.21
6 Jade Henshaw 15 SELCB 1:11.76
7 Katia Renata 15 SELCB 1:12.98
8  Ariah Bayley 15 NLSNM 1:14.46
9 Isabella McCormick 16 JASCB 1:15.01
10  Ella McDowell 16 ASTCB 1:15.16
11  Jade Hughes 15 WMANM 1:16.50
12 Keira Phelan 15 WAICB 1:18.68
13 Merle Schulze-Steinen 15 WMANM 1:22.45
Prelims 17 & Over
1 Samantha Wilson 17 TASNM 1:00.61
2 Hope Chmiel 17 VIKCB 1:02.92
3 Sarah Wilson 19 VIKCB 1:04.90
4 Amelia Black 17  WAVSL 1:08.13
5 Ellinor Hine 18 NLSNM 1:09.54
6 Heidi Uys 17 STUCB 1:10.43
7  Amy Oliver 17 WMANM 1:11.86
8 Caitlin Roberts 17 WAICB 1:14.24
9 Olivia Biggar 17  MKUSL 1:18.19

Event 24 Men 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time
12-14
1 Luke Biggar 14 MKUSL 9:18.00
2 Joshua Parmenter 14 JASCB 9:35.15
3 Marcell Kepess 14 TASNM 9:54.67
15-16
1 Hamish Giddens 15 JASCB 8:32.07
2 Jackson Close 15 NCSCB 8:42.79
3 Finlay McNabb 15 BLENM 9:16.33
4 Corey Tremblay 15 NLSNM 9:27.40
5 Lukas Anson 15 SELCB 9:27.47
6  Taylor Potter 15 JASCB 9:38.11
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17 & Over...(#24 Men 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
1 BenIsles 18  AQGCB 8:48.16 Event 27 Women 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
Event 25 Women 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Prelims 12-14
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB 5.00
Prelims 12-14 2 Mia Flint 14 JASCB 27.49
1 Bridie Quayle 14 WHACB 2:37.28 3 Luisa Palmer 13 WsCOT 27.89
2 Niamh Quayle 14 WHACB 2:4796 4 Macey Yeo 13 TASNM 28.60
3 Nicola Lovell 14 BLENM 2:5531 5 Ella Wilson 13 SELCB 28.77
4  Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 2:5533 6  Ava Renner 14 AQGCB 28.89
5 Tayla Ryder 13 JASCB 2:5590 7  Emily Carr 14 WHACB 29.14
6  Yana Shakhnovich 14 QESCB 2:59.52 8 Nicola Lovell 14 BLENM 29.35
7  Charlotte Doak 14 SELCB 3:0636 9 Claudine Bennett 13 NCSCB 29.51
Prelims 15-16 10 Tandia Fisher 12 WHACB 29.97
1 Mya Ketel 16 TASNM 2:4743 11  Lucy Minehan 14  Bluff Swimming C 30.05
2 Skye Trist 16 AQGCB 2:49.63 12 Sophie Ross 14 WAVSL 30.06
3 Natalie Sturt 15 JASCB 2:50.23 13 Charlotte Doak 14 SELCB 30.44
4 Victoria Kyle 15 STUCB 2:54.67 14 Emma Campbell 14 STUCB 30.56
Prelims 17 & Over 15 Megan Scott 13 STUCB 30.68
1 Sarah Wilson 19 VIKCB 2:3658 16 Aimee Drennan 13 JASCB 30.75
2 Hannah King 17 AQGCB 2:37.02 17  Carys McNabb 14 BLENM 31.04
3 Hope Chmiel 17  VIKCB 2:37.06 18 Kate Burgess 13 QESCB 31.05
4 Kate Cowan 17 VIKCB 2:4268 19  Bella Wilson 14 ASTCB 31.09
5 Amalia Cabrera-Martin 17 STUCB 2:5033 20  Lara Streletsky 13 TRICB 31.18
6  Ariana Mellor 17 NLSNM 2:51.85 _ 21 Claudia Harris 13 BLENM 31.27
22 Ruby Kite 13 COLSL 31.27
Event 26 Men 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke 23 Mia Henderson 13 WAICB 31.36
Name Age Team Seed Time 24  Keira Van Der Heijden 14 SELCB 31.63
Prelims 12-14 25  Fleur Jansen 14 WsCOT 31.74
1 Rylind Wheeler 14 NCsCB 23192 26 Isla Turner 12 JNWSL 31.75
2 Alesana Lafoga 14 WAVSL 2:3882 27  Emily Coetzee 12 NCSCB 31.81
3 Lucas Bell 14 TASNM 24558 28 Nurryya Low 14 ASTCB 31.93
4 Lono Kalani 14 TASNM 24779 ___ 29  Caitlin Petersen 13 WAICB 31.95
5 Charlie Norgate 13 JASCB 2:5428 _ 30  Olivia Walsh 14 STUCB 31.99
6 Thomas Anderson 14 STUCB 2:56.08 _ 31  Alice Claridge 13 STUCB 32.17
7 TigerLi 13 TRICB 2:5621 32  Tineke Artz 12 ASTCB 32.23
Prelims 15-16 33 Sienna Bayliss 14 JASCB 32.24
1 Taiga Uchiyama 16 JASCB 2:36.01 34  Bree Muir 14 ASTCB 32.53
2 Hamish Giddens 15 JASCB 2:37.08 35 Tayla Ryder 13 JASCB 32.64
3 Harrison Doak 16 SELCB 2:37.14 36 Felicity Wright 12 JASCB 32.66
4 Will Alford 15 NLSNM 2:4035 _ 37 lona Garrett 14 QESCB 32.79
5 Joel Wilson 15 HOKSL 2:42.13 38  Allie De Clifford 13 MKUSL 33.13
6  Sam McAlister 15 NCSCB 2:4230 39 Maia Devery 13 MKUSL 33.26
7  Kurt Berry 16 TASNM 2:4384 40 Nikayla Vetters 13 HOKSL 33.47
8  Finn Bryant 15 NLSNM 2:4804 41 Laura Tremblay 12 NLSNM 33.48
9 Daniel Streletsky 15 JASCB 2:4848 42 Aubrey Doney 12 WAICB 33.63
Prelims 17 & Over 43 Nia Linyard 13 TASNM 33.66
1 Lochlan McKenzie 20 VIKCB 2:13.03 44  Harriett Daly 12 TASNM 33.75
2 Nathan Walker 18 AQGCB 2:27.72 45  Taryn Williams 14 ASTCB 33.99
3 Connor Eden 18 NLSNM 2:28.01 46  Georgia Scott 12 NLSNM 34.18
4 Ethan Blair 17 NCSCB 2:30.08 47  Ava Lausen 13 WMANM 34.57
5 Joseph Koroiadi 17 MKUSL 2:3030 48 Lucy Henshaw 12 WAICB 34.80
6 Nico Solodi 17 AQGCB 2:3186 49 Ella Clements 13 WMANM 34.89
7  Emlyn Clayden 18 VIKCB 2:3211 50 Victoria Sales 12 TASNM 35.08
8 Joe Kennedy 18 NCsCB 2:3445 51 Monique Tantrum 14 BLENM 35.17
9  Oliver Morton 17 NLSNM 2:3586 Prelims 15-16
1 Millie Bell 15 NCSCB 26.61




Nelson Marlborough Swim Centre - Site License

Psych Sheet - Saturday Morning - warmup from 7:15am

Prelims 15-16...(#27 Women 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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VIKCB
TASNM
BLENM
SELCB
NCSCB
NCSCB
AQGCB
AQGCB
BLENM
QESCB
QESCB
SELCB
SELCB
NLSNM
JASCB
NCSCB
BLENM
WAICB
MKUSL
WMANM
STUCB
NLSNM
JASCB
WMANM
MKUSL
TASNM
TASNM
WMANM
WMANM

WAVSL
TASNM
NLSNM
WAICB
WHACB
NLSNM
WMANM
STUCB
MKUSL
SELCB
NCSCB
AQGCB

27.46
27.73
28.54
28.72
28.73
28.90
2891
28.96
29.01
29.02
29.07
29.17
29.63
29.88
29.99
30.07
30.34
30.40
30.42
30.79
30.83
30.97
31.15
31.22
32.05
32.21
32.60
33.33
33.81

27.35
27.66
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29.67
29.72
30.01
31.14
31.44
31.61
35.61
40.63

Event 28 Men 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 12-14

1 Luke Manderson 14 VIKCB 24.49
2 Marlin Bennett 14 HOKSL 25.25
3 Max Skehan 14 BLENM 25.55
4 Lono Kalani 14 TASNM 25.68
5 Soeren Wells 14 WHACB 25.75
6  Alex Gibson 14 AQGCB 25.90
7  Lucas Stevens 14 JASCB 27.39
8 Amwolf Artz 14 ASTCB 27.52
9  Wyatt Jamieson 14 HOKSL 27.52
10 Lucas Bell 14 TASNM 28.08
11  Monty Stracey 13 WHACB 28.21
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12 Daniil Pulin
13  Lukas De Wit
14 Isaac Elder

15 Ashley Craig
16 Tiger Li

17 Jack Feberwee
18 Jono Graham
19 Charlie Norgate
20 Zac Bowie

21 Jayden Lee

22 Illia Podolian
23 Taylor Martin

24 Nanji Cha
25 Nico Thompson
26 Tim Zhao

27  Quinn Verran

28 Jared Borea

29 Jarvis Eden

30 Oliver Kim

31 Lachlan Shepherd

32 Keelan Reid

33 Jacob Stuck

34  Andrew Hall

35 BrianRen

36 Liam Hall
Prelims 15-16

1 Hamish Inwood

2 Harrison James
3 Ray Suzuki
4 Harry Renner
5 Will Alford
6 Tyson Lynch
7  Mun Chi Jager
8 Jackson Close
9 Ryan Beardsmore
10  Zac Woods
11 Daniel Streletsky
12 Finlay McCullough
13 James Kim
14 Dylan Reid
15 Sean Cross
16 Luca Graham
17 George Zhang
18 Ajay Smith
19  Flynn Grace
20  Finlay McNabb
21 Sam McAlister
22 Jake Cadigan
23 Corey Tremblay
24 Joel Williams
25 Matt Cleverly
26 Billy Bradley
27  Finn Bryant
28 Lukas Anson
29  Kurt Berry
30 Leon Upjohn
31 Lachlan Crawford
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WAICB
VIKCB
CSLSL
HOKSL
TRICB
ASTCB
SELCB
JASCB
AQGCB
WAICB
WAICB
WAICB
TRICB
ASTCB
TRICB
BLENM
JASCB
HOKSL
WAICB
HOKSL
WMANM
HOKSL
BLENM
TRICB
WHACB

JASCB
VIKCB
JASCB
AQGCB
NLSNM
VIKCB
JASCB
NCSCB
NCSCB
WMANM
JASCB
JASCB
WAICB
WMANM
MKUSL
VIKCB
WHACB
MKUSL
SELCB
BLENM
NCSCB
NCSCB
NLSNM
QESCB
WHACB
WMANM
NLSNM
SELCB
TASNM
WAICB
STUCB

28.96
29.00
29.02
29.16
29.72
29.86
30.01
30.11
30.42
30.46
30.51
30.84
31.05
31.09
31.35
31.42
31.42
31.43
31.75
31.89
32.50
33.34
34.12

0.04

0.03

24.54
24.56
24.73
24.83
25.68
25.69
25.75
26.06
26.10
26.34
26.47
26.73
26.77
26.90
27.12
27.15
27.17
27.21
27.27
27.48
27.68
27.71
27.92
27.93
27.99
28.15
28.30
28.39
28.59
29.08
29.44



Nelson Marlborough Swim Centre - Site License

Prelims 15-16...(#28 Men 12 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

32 Jed Alcayde
33  Samuel Burford
34 Taylor Potter
Prelims 17 & Over
1 Christopher Elson
2 Ollie Lutton
3 Joseph Koroiadi
4 William Seymour
5 Hugo Wrathall
6  Matthew Hutchins
7  William Campbell
8 Jordan Astley
9  Lochlan McKenzie
10 Joel Verran
11 Zac Baker
12 Callum Lockhart
13  BenlIsles
14  Oxford Bayley
15 Clark Jamieson
16 Hamish Timpson
17  Oliver Morton
18 Jack Love
19 Bryan Bennett
20 Vardan Sims
21 Ethan Blair
22 Chris Smithers
23 Matthew Speight
24 Connor Eden
25 William Simmons
26 Jack Bugler S14/Sb14/Sm1
27  Finn Henry
28

16
15
15

24
18
17
17
18
28
27
17
20
17
20
18
18
19
17
20
17
17
17
17
17
26
17
18
19
21
17

Luka Willems S14/Sb14/Sn 20
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South Island Short Course Championships 2023 - 30/06/2023 to 2/07/2023

WAICB
WHACB
JASCB

VIKCB
JASCB
MKUSL
TASNM
JASCB
WHACB
WHACB
AQGCB
VIKCB
TASNM
VIKCB
VIKCB
AQGCB
TASNM
HOKSL
BLENM
NLSNM
BLENM
HOKSL
STUCB
NCSCB
BLENM
MKUSL
NLSNM
QESCB
BLENM
WAICB
WHACB

Psych Sheet - Saturday Morning - warmup from 7:15am

29.46
29.65
29.77

22.06
22.61
23.44
23.46
23.58
23.59
23.93
24.18
24.27
24.70
24.80
25.01
25.05
25.10
25.12
25.38
25.48
25.53
25.63
25.90
26.12
26.26
27.03
27.04
27.31
27.98
28.03
36.95




